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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council  ECB 

Sunday, 10 March Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 11 March BIS – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 12 March Executive Board ECB 

 Courtesy visit by Ariston Thermo SpA  ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee 
teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 19 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM) Managing 
Director, Mr Klaus Regling, on European economic issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with Promontory Financial Group Europe and Middle 
East, on European economic issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 20 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 March General Council  ECB 

Friday, 22 March European Council Brussels 

Tuesday, 26 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 27 March The ECB and its Watchers XX Conference, organised by Institute 
for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS) at Goethe University 
Frankfurt – speech on “Monetary policy in the euro area” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Randal K. Quarles and Mr John W. Schindler, on global 
economic issues 

ECB 
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 Meeting with University of Chicago Booth School of Business, 
on global economic issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 
Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on European 
economic issues 

ECB 

 


